2003 Vermonter Poll I.T. Question Response Frequencies

Frequency Valid Percent
Has a PC in the home.
1Yes 533 79.4%
2.No 138 20.6%
Uses of PC.
1.Personal use only 223 41.9%
2.Business use only 13 2.4%
3.Both 286 53.8%
4.Do not use computer at all 10 1.9%
Type of Internet connection.
1.Dia up modem (using phone lines, 56K, 28.8K) 371 71.8%
2.Cable 67 13.0%
3.DSL (Digital Subscriber Line) 32 6.2%
4.Satellite 4 0.8%
5.None 39 7.5%
6.0ther 4 0.8%
Usefor email.
1Yes 495 73.8%
2.No 176 26.2%
Usefor news.
1Yes 331 49.4%
2.No 339 50.6%
Use for shopping.
1Yes 320 47.8%
2.No 350 52.2%
Usefor data and statistics.
1Yes 310 46.5%
2.No 357 53.5%

Use for state government or state agencies information.

1Yes 332 49.7%
2.No 336 50.3%
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Use for municipal government information.

1Yes 170 25.4%
2.No 498 74.6%

Use for schools and colleges information.

1Yes 263 39.3%
2.No 406 60.7%



